
S
t 

BID EVALUATION REPORT  

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.II. Karachi 

I. Name or Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 	voei  

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014.15/1764, Dated: 06.05.2015.V 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / item. M R to Sindh Seat Vo 1 (New Budding) Karachi 	el" 
IP I: Paving Blacks around Stumm and from of Ban 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage 	one an elope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.Nu.24101. 

6.  Total Bid documents Sold: 	 4 
11131 	'tel.__ 

7.  Total Bids Received: 103) 	dr  

8.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide Mails in separale Rum) 

Not applicable/ 

Not applicable /1.  9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable/: 

10.  Bid Is) Rejected: NIL 	rrt  

I I. Financial Bid Opening date 	 29.05.2015 0"...e.  

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

RanAing 	Comparison 
in terms 	with Estimated 
of cost 	Cast 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/ rdection 

Remarks 

I 2 3 4 	 5 6 7 

1.  le  
M/S. S. Liaquat Ali Associates. 

/ 

I° / 	1184394/- 	lowest 
Within 

Estimated cost 
I" Lowest Accepted 

2.  M/S. Zaheer Ahmed Khan & Co: 1214118i-6i/ 	2 Highest 

3.  M/S. Kazi Associates. / 1258537/-/ 	3' Highest 

HAN ( 10141) 	IFA/Al. %I 	 I NU' 	011 BAN IAD 	sl RIB I I 01 
!AVIS 	. 	'sot:. CER. 	 EXECt 	NEM 	 INGINLFIS. 

I Buildings Div ' 	o. II, 	 Minorities 	✓Department 	 Panicle Buildings Division No. II 
Karachi. 	 Karachi. 



C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.   D

at
ed

:  
28

.0
4.

20
15

 

D
at

ed
:  0

6.
05

.2
01

5 

P
an

  (
A

 1
(7

0
1
.0

0
%

 

7 t 
— 

r-
Ea  

1•1 

6 

tid 

2 

fw 

tes 
ot 

2• 

O 
4-4 

00 
el  

X 2C 

4'4 
— 

: 
7 — 

a 	0 i 	-S. 

'S'. 	r13 i tr?: 
5.., tiOS 

:2. 9 31'3 
z t: 	, 

E: 25 
i  
ili o 

A
s  

p
e
r  

S
a
n
c
t i
o

n
ed

 E
st

im
a

te
  

io
n  

o
f I

te
m

s.
 	

A
m

ou
nt

  

C
iv
i
l
 W

o
rk

 

S
ch

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
s
.  
	

1
4

6
5
7
8
0

  

o
n
  S

ch
ed

ul
e 	

29
31

56
!•

  

n 
■ 
■ 

.i• — 
. .7 

DO 
't — 

4 
In 
00 .... 
■ 

V. 
n 
00 ... 
... 

. 

.0 

t 
0 
t 	oi 
t g 

1 al te  

i
2 -S 

0 	] 

...t 	n. i 

d  
h

s
u

e
:  

28
.0

5.
20

15
.  

a 

Y. 

, 



(MI IIA 	 1:11, . G1101t1) 	(I V.M N.  
D 	 T. OFFICER. 	 I XI ( t 

ial Buildings Di ' ion No, II. 	 Mussin 
Karachi. 

N I It. 
p.■ 11111:111 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/20 14-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.II. Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TC/(3-55/PBD-11/2014-15/1764. Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 Tender description / Name of work / item. MR to Sindh Seat 	No. 	I (New 	Building) 	Karachi 
(Redistribution a/electric load 	Providing & Fixing Cables. Power 
factor panne! & their accessories due to food enhancement by K-
Electric) 

4 Method of Procurement: Single stage - one envelope procedure. 

5 Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.24 101. 

6 Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 

7 Total Bids Received: 103) 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified ( if applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid Ls) Rejected: NIL 

11 Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

12 Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
Na. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cast offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

GYM 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks. 

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 

I 
M/S. Public Electric Store. 3829875/50 

I" 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

1" Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. S.M. Shoaib. 3885744/40 2nd  Highest 

3 MIS. Pakistan Electric Works. 3900465/00 341 Highest 

01111 	1A0 VOISH: 
ECUTIVE ENGINEER. 

Poo' 'al Buildings Division No II. 
Karachi.  



-t o. 
A 

A 

fl
e d

 v
ie
d
 le

tt
er

  N
o  

I
 U

 G
-5

5
 P

lI
D

- 1
1/

20
14

-1
5/

 1
76

4 
D

at
ed

:  0
6
. 0

5
.2

0
1
5
 

C 

f 
O

pe
n

in
g

:  2
9
.0

5
.2

 
r. 

I 

7 

U 

N 

0 

C. 

4 

ft: 

a 
t 

x. 
F 

N 

en 

O 

a 

A 

O 

I 

1 

j 

3 

7 	in c a 
JI  0 0 .2 ge 

Z UPS: 

O 

0' 

• r.  

rt 
FT 

se 

O

yeo 

 r35  
Z. 

-C. 

ti 

t 

CC 

1.1 
to 

ist 	z  

• ;., 

At: 

a 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  



BID EVALUATION REPORT 
3. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-I1/2014-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11, Karachi 

25.  Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 	Vor  

26.  Tender Reference No. No. TUG-55/PBD-11/2014-15/1764, Dated: 06.05.2015. foe  
..c_— 

27.  lender description i Name of mirk 	item. Al R to Sindh Secn No II trughlay House) karachr . 
(Floor Polish. Colouring. Paint* of corridors ground floor 
to .im  floor Inc I.ighting of corridors) 

28.  Method of Procurement: Single stage - one em elope procedure. ..." 

SPPRA Sr.No.24101. 	, 29.  Tender Published: 

30.  Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 7-  

31.  Total Bids km:eked: 103) 

32.  lechnical Rid Opening date: Or applicable/ 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 
er 

33.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 	7 

34.  Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 	0.--  

35.  Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

36.  Bid Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/refection 

Remarks. 

4 5 6 7 

. 
M/S. S.M. Shoaib. / 2756491/ 

l' 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

lu  Lowest Accepted 

. M/S. Kazi Associates. / 	2844349/- / 	2 Highest 

9- M/S. A.R. Associates. 	/ 	2961549/- ..e.,  34  Highest 

3i-_,.:„. ,:;\ 

(MUI1A. 	 KH N GI10121) 	(PAZ 	 CI) 	011 IP' 	1 I/I 'I I miurro) 
DI 	Al. A Ot 	OFFICER. 	 ERE 	 L. 

of Readings lh Ion No. II. 	 %non 	kparunem I .: 

	

Karachi 	 dr 

41 
Kdltil 	

I ,t1No II. 



N
o

n
  S

ch
ed

u
le

  i
te

m
.  

00 

en 
el 

• 

el 

t. 7.1 

-0 
0 

• 

N
o

n
  S

ch
ed

u
le

  i
te

m
.  

..z. 63 
:-. 	2 g 	i 
... 

... t ._ 6 g 
er.. 	.0' i ,,a 	e• s  Z 
% 	 -3 .3 1:— 4 	= 
::::( 	I 7' 1 	t•g 5 = . • 3. 

ci,  5, oor 	/ 7.-- _. ..... .= ..,.. 
...:. 	 :.. 	. 	,.- *** - 	= : 	:.. ::. z 	 — 2 	.-: : 	: .: -: — • Z.: - 

in 
CA 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

.- 0 

en 

-t 

3 
too 

rd. 

7. 

• 

00 

e I 

r- 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 
4. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014 -15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.II. Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial I3uildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TC /6-55/P1313-1 1/2014-15/1764. Dated: 06.05.20 I5. 

3 Tender description / Name of work' item. illi Sind!) Secretariat littildings No III (Old KIM liulichngs I 
Karachi. 	(Construction of K-Electric Sub.Station Sindh 
Secretcrriat Buikfing-ill (Old KIM Bullring) 

4 Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5 Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.24101- 

6 

7 

Total Bid documents Sold: (031 

Total Bids Received: (03) 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (If applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Nol applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (ii applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

II Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

12 Bid Evaluation Report: 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
kr the bidder 

Ranking 
In terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cow 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/refection 

Remants 

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 

I 
MIS. Shahzaib Associates. 1294077/- 

I" 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

I" Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. Public Electric Store. 1309610'- 2"" Highest 

3 M/S. A.R. Enterprises. 13382W- 34  Highest 

GliORI) 	 111 	OD 11A %IAD 01 SI I. 11111 1101 

	

DIMS 	AC sU IS FICER, 	 I XL( 	 IIVI 	I H. 

	

P vie 	Buildings Di 'si,  t No. II. 	 Ahnonti 	Ucpanmcnl 	 Provin 11 Buildings Division No II. 
Karachi. 



Itt 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

0 5 

r- O 

• 

< 

7.; 
-5 
:*
C 

 

I U 

at 

a 
r°1 fo: 

.3
0

%
  A

b
ov

e.
  f
o
un

d
 lo

w
es

t,
  h

en
ce

  r
ec

om
m

en
d

 

a 1.3 a 
Iry 

Se. ti  
6 

O 

1•.- 
•ss,  

D
at

ed
:  0

6,
05

. 2
01

5 

I
 )a
le

ar
 O

pe
ni

ng
:  2

9.
05

. 2
01

5 

r. 

E 
s
. 

< 
: 

7 s- 	;.-- 	; 	0  
; 

••• CZ  % 

1:13 P 
 P1 N 

t  ,e; 

=7 13 7 
g

.st 

u 	2 re. 	

▪  

E 
s 

	z 

•1  2 	<'§ 1lb
w  

t. <  

.a 

2 
7 

--s 

✓ In 

•-t 
1 



(WHAMS 
DIVISI 

P 

.1 	IAN ;110141) 
AC( MAI II IA lit 

Buildings Doisi. a No II. 

Karachi. 

(FALAI.. 
XECI rl  

‘Itnorihis 

• BID EVALUATION REPORT 
s. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-W2014-15/ 1764, Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11, Karachi 

49.  Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 	..— 

50.  Tender Reference No. No. TC7G-55411D-11/2014-15/1764. Dated: 06.03.2013. 

51.  Tender description / Name of work I item. MR Sindh Secretariat linildings No. 111((14 KIM Buildings t 
Karachi. (Replacement of external 	UM' pipe 	fittings of 

lavatory blocks :a hacA side ground floor to t floor plbor 

tiles in Special.-Issistant room) 

52.  Method of Procurement: Single stage - one envelope procedure. 

f'' 53.  render Published: SPPRA Sr.No.24101. 

54.  Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 	P.  

55.  Total Bids Received: (031 	t 

56.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate fisrm1 

Not applicable 	/ 

57.  No. of Bid technical!) qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

58.  Bid (s) Rejected: NII. 	Fe 

59.  Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 	V 

60.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Rim or Bidder 1 	Cost offered 
kr the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms I 
of n9st 	, 

Comparison 
loth Estimated 

not 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/ refection 

Remarks 

2 3 	 4 5 6 7 

13. 
M/S. Inwi Associates. e' 

la 
12366771- lei'  lowest 

...'" 

Within 
Estimated cost 

la  !Amen Accepted 

14. M/S. 311111128lb Associates/ 1285244/. / 	2a0  Highest 

IS. M/S. Kari Associates. c 1376391/- 	3id  Highest 

Qbalt  
(NIUDA NI % I» lit CI I 11111 Ifni 

E CI 1 -.  
Provinc 	Dm ,;; .,.. I )., 	.. li \i• .. 

Karachi 



M
/S

.  
K

at
i 

A
ss

o
ci

at
es

  

't el 
•01 

i'.-1,. 
v, 

S 
C0 IN- 
e"e 

&r 
0 I.- 
on 

C
os

t  
o
f 

C
iv
i
l
 W

o
rk

 
P

a
rt

  "
A

"
 

C
os

t  
o

f 
S

c h
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
0

3
.0

0%
 A

b
ov

e  
on

  
S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
T

ot
a
l
 "
A

"
.  

C
o
st

  o
f
 W

/S
&

S
IF

 W
o
rk

 
P

ar
t  

a
ll
"

 
 

N
on

  S
ch

e d
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  

G
.  T

o
ta

l 

I 	
R

at
e  

Q
u
o

te
d

 b
)  
th

e  
B

id
d

er
s /

C
on

tr
ac

to
  

i 
yyy
p  

A  
a 

i 

5 

fl 
"r e I 
N 

A 
v.  el 
in 

A 
X 
z 
re (I 
'' 

4 
.7  
C.1  N 
00 
e i 

1 
- 

I 
Q t 

IS ;14 

i i C
o
st

  o
f 
S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
A

t  
P

ar
  .
  

T
o

ta
l
 "
A

"
. 	

1 
C

o
st

  o
f
 W

/S
&

S
/F

 W
o
rk

 
P

a
rt

  a
B

"
 

N
on

  S
ch

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  

3 
3 . d 

I 

• 
$ 
e 
S 

2 

a 4 .... cs  
kr■ .— 

I ,.., 
vi 

ii 

VI 
re .- 

2r-i:::.  

VI 
ea 

C
o
st

  o
f 

C
iv
il

 W
o
rk

 
P

a
rt

  a
A
"

 
 

C
os
t
 of

 S
ch

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  
 

0
2
.0

0%
  B

e l
ow

  o
n

  
S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  

i < 

$ 

I— I  C
o

st
  o

f
 W

/S
&

S
/ F

 W
o
rk

 
P

a
rt

  "
B
"

 
	

III 
 

N
o

n  
S

c
h

e d
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  
 

C
.  T

o
ta
l
 
 

A
s  

p e
r  S

an
ct

io
ne
d

 E
tl i

nt
at

e  

Z 

< 

A , 
0 1 el 
kr' 

xi' 
0 el 
let 

-... ,- 
r's'n  
art 
el 

-4 .n 

§ 
vi 
ro 

.... 
0 

O. 
an 
ell 

ip
ti

on
  o
f
 It

e m
s.

  

1 
... a. 
....=,. 
f.., I 
1 .c sf

 S
c h

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  
 

Is
A

"
.  

sf
 W

/S
&

  S
W

  W
o

rk
  

B
"

_  
;c

h
ed

u
le

   h
em

s  
	

 

la
'
 
 

c 

kr. 

!!..• 
C

O
M

P
A

R
A

T
IV

E
 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

 



• 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
6. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.II, Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TOG-55/PBD-11/2014-15/1764. Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 Tender description / Name of work / item. OR to Sindh Setif No VI. (Old Slate Bonk) Karachi. 
(P F Marble Stair Steps Ground Floor to 34  floor inc 

Colouring tt Painting of Stair Hall tt Fibre Glass Shade at 
entrant of Gate Jar Police (titanic)  
Single stage - one envelope procedure. 4 Method of Procurement: 

5 Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.24101- 

6 Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 

7 Total Bids Received: (03) 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (ii applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid (s) Rejected: NII. 

II Financial Bid Opening date 20.05.2013 

12 Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Finn or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/refection 

Remarks. 

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 
MIS. S.M. Shoaih. 1434790/- 

I" 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

I°  Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. Kazi Associates. 1688498/- 2' Highest 

3 M/S. A.R. Enterprises. 1721958/- 3' Highest 

 

(11111:HAAINIAD  fe.1.•  'HANG ORD 
DIVISION 	.OFF CIA. 

Prov' 	'dings Din 	is. II. 
Karachi. 

('It II MAD VOUSUF 
F. CUTIVE ENGINEER. 

rnuin I Buildings Division No. II. 
Kanichi. 

• 

• 



to 

s.
  1

1
77

21
5 /

-  
fo

u
nd

 lo
w

es
t.

  

, 

UI 

-4. fez: 
O. 5 .^ or. E4 00  

n fl 'C 

7..141  
-12 	 1,t1 	= 

( 	t 
c 	: 	 se 

• quo° 7 	a. Li ott .../1 Ito Z

z 

 4.5 

C 

C. 

1-4 

M
IS

.  S
. M

  S
ho

ai
b
  

E 

• • 
- I 7_ 

2 
z 

.c 

C 

z 

C. 

t1 

:0 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

C 

110 

141 

0 
tO 

UI 
CO 

1;11  
Le; 

s 
8 

o CO  

c 
0 

. _ 

I 

8 

(0 

1%1- 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 
7. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-II/20 14-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.20I5. 
Provincial Buildings Division Noll. Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/1764. Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 Tender description / Name of work / item. MR to Sindh Sectt No l'i, (Oki State Rank) Karachi. 
(Colouring painting back sick stair wall and Roof Treatment) 

4 Method of Procurement: Single stage - one envelope procedure. 

5 Tender Published: SPPFtA Sr.No.24101- 

6 Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 
7 Total Bids Received: 103) 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid (s) Rejected: NII 

11 Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

12 Bid Evaluation Report 

Si 
Na 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
kr the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/refection 

Remarks. 

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 
I 

MIS. AI-Rayyan. 1351960/- 
1" 

lowest 
Within 

Estimated cost 
I" Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. Zaheer Ahmed Khan & Co. 1381763/- 2nd  Highest 

3 M/S. Kazi Associates. 	 1422403/- 3.1 
Highest 

( i l I (SItlIANINI 	 110111) 	(I %1 St 
Divisn)'- tCC IN.ICER. 	 l• XI. 

Pros 	ulklings [Mn • No. II. 	 Minor, ir Ikpanineiti 
Karachi. 	 arachi 

cl‘ ( VI IVA. IAD VOUSIL F Bill rio) 
EX .VOTIVE ENGINEER. 

Pnwinc Buildings Division No II .  
Karachi. 



C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

ip
er

l i
ng

:  2
9.

05
. 2

01
5 

GO 
GO 

A 

— 

A 

dt 
l■ 	 <  

O. .-. 
.0 -a  
-0 > 	%  
20 g. 	

5
.7: •e_ X 

= CL 
CY ni  

— 
ta t■ 

II. Y. 

z 
a 

r. 
N 
'41/ 

04 
04
O 

 

T, 



• a 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
8. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11. Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-33/PBEMI/2014- 15/1764. Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 fender description / Name of nark / item. MR so Sindh Seen: No. Ft (Old State Rank) Karachi 
(Renovation 	Repair in 	offices 	of Special 	Education 

Department re  floor in c Establishment of ladies Bath. Atale 
General bath and new bad; room for Advisor to CM. 	Mr 
Nark Ahmed Chan:nit 

4 Method of Procurement: Single stage —one envelope procedure. 

3 Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.2410t- 

6 Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 

7 Total Bids Received: (03) 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

II Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

12 Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/ideation 

Remarks. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

I 
M/S. Zaheer Ahmed Khan & Co: 206811 8/- 

I s  
lanai 

Within 
Estimated cost 

I" Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. Kazi Associates. 2099089/- 2'41  Highest 

3 M/S. A.R. Enterprises. 2188133/- ya Highest 

...---- 
(S11:11ANI%  01 	KII A (MORI) 	(FAZ-A 	 (;11 	(MUM. IAD VOISH: 81itTTG) 
MIS 	At '01 TS /Fria R 	 EXECt  vy 	ii 	 EX lITIVE ENGINEER. 

P 	I /Wilding% 1/1 	on No. II. 	 Mined( 	kpariment 	 Provinci Buildings Division No. II. 
Karachi 	 radii 	 Karachi. 



00 

• • — / 

C 
- 

— 1 

= 

u v 
= 

v 
P 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

4 

e 

• 
••••• 

Z 

W
S

.  l
a

in
:a

  A
hm

ed
 K

h
a n

  &
 C

o
.  

C
os

t  o
f 

C
iv

il
  W

o
rk

 	
i  

P
a
rt

  "
A
"
 
 

, 
A 

4 
..i. 

-/I,SZVL
 I  

-/PS
ZPL I  

 I  7
55

40
4

/-
  

si 
$7 

C
os

t  o
f
 E

le
ct

r i
c  

W
o

rk
  

fa
r
t  "L

3"
 
 

I  7
 4

1
A

 I
 	

C
o

s t
 n i

S
ch

ed
ul

c  
Ite

m
s.

  

E , E , . 
7,  

E 
E 

7, 

• 

S 



(IvItIlIAMNI. 	HAN FIORD 	(PAZ SI 
DIVISIO 	CC IN 01 ICER. 	 EXI t I 

Pro 	u t uiklings Divis 	No. II. 	 Minoriti 
Karachi, 

(ISIR.Iir 

Provin aroma 

• 
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

9. 
NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 

Provincial Buildings Division No.II, Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Div ision No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/P131/41/2014-15/1764, Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 Tender description / Name of work / item. APR to Barrack No.89. Sindh Secretariat Block 4-B, Karachi 
Office of the Chairman Lands Committee Government of 
Sindh.  

4 Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5 Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.2410 I - 

6 Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 

7 Total Bids Received: (03) 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

II Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

12 Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Finn or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/selection 

Remarks. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 
MIS. A.R. Enterprises. 1356532/- 

I" 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

l' Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. Kazi Associates. 1362639/- 2' Highest 

3 M/S. Zaheer Ahmed Khan & Co: 1368654/- rd  Highest 

IMAD l'01 SI F 1)111 
:CURVE. ENGINEER. 
al Buildings Division No. II. 
I 	Karachi. 

• 

1 



00 
r- en 

• 

L0 

r-
en 00 a 

-a 
n• 
r- 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

a 

.0 

7e1  

2 

E 

-0 
.c 
cti 
t.- 

U 

0 

  

2 0 
E 
o 

- - 3. 
ut. < '4-  
0 -40.  

S 2 3 
U 3/44 en F. 

00 r-- CO 

a 

O E 
CC 0  

8 .3  
3/4; 1 

ln 

4 M '0 
M - 
0) 00 
lel 
el el 

.33 

; 

.7; 
<n 

0 

E 

13 

eM 

0 

co 

CO 

E 

te 

a 
en 

C 

.33 
3- 

0 

Vf 

U 

W  

C 

P 
< v.  

O 
0  
5-3  
O 
CZ 

r-• 

H 

2 
M en 
3-- .7 

Iry 

I
0.1 I en 

•0 
•••3 

L- 	z 



• 

• 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
to. 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1764. Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division Noll, Karachi 

I Name of Procuring Agent): Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. To( i- 55/1)13 D-11/20 14-15/1764. Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 Tender description / Name of work! item. APR to Central Prison Karachi ( Non Residential) 

4 Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5 Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.24101- 

6 Total Bid documents Sold: (031 

7 Total Bids Receked: (031 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (it applicable) 

I Prvo ide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10 Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

11 Financial Bid Opening date 29.05.2015 

12 Bid I:A:dilation Report: 

St 
Na 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranaing 
in terms 
of mu 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarita 

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 

I 
M/S. M.B.A. Associates. 

4078754/- 1" 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

I" Lowest Accepted 

2 M/S. Zaheer Ahmed Khan & Co: 4144480/- 2' Highest 

3 M/S. Kazi Associates. 4155514/- Highest 

•" 
(MUIIANIN I 	S It 'HAS 110141) 	(FAL% 	 NCI) 	(MI IL I)IAD 101 SI F 111111'101 

	

DIVISI 	AC 	IN OF CE.R. 	 EXEC 	 E .CUIIVE ENGINEER. 
P 	II 	Buildings Divi 	o. II. 	 Minorite 	Depanme 	 Provi 	I Buildings Division No. II, 

Karachi. 	 chi. 	 Karachi. 



C 
C

O
M

P
A

R
A

T
I V

E
 S

T
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

' 

• 

	

.
 	
.
 
 
 

R
at

e  
Q

II
,  
I:

  
'
 
•
 

' 1
,:
  
B

i d
de

rs
/C

o
nt

ra
ct

o
rs

.  
 

N
I  

-.  
N

I  t
t  
\  

1
:n

te
tr

.,
;..

, 	
M

IS
.  Z

ol
le

r  
' 	

L.
  h

an
  &

 C
o:

 	
M

/S
.  K

az
i A

ss
oc

ia
te

s.
  

^
(o

, 1  
o

r  i
t  w

  0
  W

.  l
it  

1.,
 	

8
6
4

0
8
W

- 	
C

os
t  o
lt
i,
  it
  n

 -
I

L 	
86

40
86

/-
 	

C
os

t  o
f
 C

iv
il
 W

o
rk

 	
86

40
86

/- 
Pa

u
  t  

•'  N
"
 ‘.
. o

..
t.i

li.  
it.

.-1
11

, 	
P

a
rt
  "
A
"
  1

,,
  ' 	
' 
.  
I.

..:
Its

. 	
P

a
rt
  "

A
"
 S
ch

e d
ul

e
  h

em
s.

  
 

1
 

1,
v e

  a
tm
,
  c  
.,

  s
c

he
du

le
 	

12
09

7/
- 	

1.
50

%
  a

tk
o.

, 	
sh

.li
e d

ul
t:  

Ite
m

s.
 	

12
96

11
- 	

02
. 0

0%
 a

lm
ve

  o
n  

S
c h

ed
ul

e 	
1 7

28
2/

-  
It

o
:  .

 	
Ite

m
s  

 
'I 

ut
:1

  t  
" 

k
".

  
	

87
61

8
3
/-

 	
T

o
ta
l  -

 N
''.

  
	

87
70

4
7

/-
 	

T
o

ta
l
 

"A
".

 	
88

13
68

/-
 

N
on

  s
t  
tin

n
ily

  n
ei

n
, 	

36
2

64
01

- 	
N

o
n  

S
c

ha
d  R

il
e  

ste
m

.  
	

3
77

80
01

- 	
N

o
n

  S
ch

ed
u

le
  i
te

m
. 	

3
9

7
5

0
0

/.
  
 

p  %
,  i

t  l
°1

1"
 r

ai
l'  

o
f v

is
ito

rs
 	

17
53

74
4/

-  P
A

R
  I  

"I
t"

 p
al

l:
',

.
:.

nu
ns

 	
17

5 3
74

4/
.  

P
A
R

T
 "I
I"

 p
at

h 
o f

 v
is

ito
rs

 	
17

53
74

4/
-  

p.0
i  

I.,
,. 	

co
rm

...
 	

1:0
1,

1t
1.

.!
  

1
1
 ..
1,
' .

  
.!

,  '
,n

%  
on

  S
.  I

te
m

s.
 	

25
69

04
7/

- 	
13

.0
"„

  r  
...

]. m
  o

n  
‘ 	

.  i
n
..
 	

22
79

87
 	

14
  0

" „
  I  

t. .
10

,..  
on

  S
.  I

te
m

s 	
24

55
24

/-  

1
 

la
rd

  "
it
- 	

14
97

69
7
,  T

o
ta

l  -
It

i 	
15

25
75

7/
.  

 T
o

ta
l  -

It
-
 
	

I 5
08

22
0/

-   
I) 

\R
  -I
  "
t  

" 
ro

or
o

f b
ar

ra
ck

 o
f 	

36
69

71
  c

 	
I' 

\  I
t  I

  
"s

  "
 	

'L
i c

k  
o
f 	

36
69

71
/.

I' 
\  R

  I  
"(

  "
 t  
i  i

t  .
.t 

t.,
o r

ac
k 	

36
69

71
/-

  
Il
.1

  I
  ta

lt,
. ..i
n

  w
a
r d

 	
ot

  I
 )1
‘.

,  [
 ra

hc
ci
n
 vk

a r
d

 
 

' A
t  P

a
r 	

--
- 	

73
39

h 	
:
  C

I  '
 
.
 

■  
!
I■

11
%

 e
  o

n  
S

ch
ed

ul
e 	

91
74

/.  
P

.  :
,..

  

	

36
69

71
, 	

I  .
.t  

..  i
  •

•(  
" 	

37
43

10
h 	
l
  m
a
i  .

•(
  "

 	
37

6
14

51
.  

 
_  

p  
\  

It  
I  
-I

t-
  7
,
,.
.
  -
  .

.!
  
r

a
m

p 	
42

02
41

: 	
I ' P

 \I
<  

I  
- 

It  
- 	

; 	
;
im

p  
ro

om
 	

42
33

20
r- 	

I '
 \ R

 I
 

"I
)"

 tc
p.

I."
  0

1  
pu

m
p 	

42
99

30
/-  

11
1.
1

 
IL  

A
 I

.
'
,
 II  
:
I
  

:  
.
' 
d
i
 

M
O

R
N

 	
1
 

'1
,
1
1
 A
 	

1%
 

I
C

 In
d

in
g

  0
1

 
m

ot
or

  
_ N

un
  S

t  
Il

e
d
ll

iC
 li

e
lt

s.
 	

1  S
c

he
du

le
  I

rv
in

. 	
N

on
  s

c
he

d
u

le
  it

e
m

.  
 

c
os

t  „
1  \

  \  
),..

s.
....  

I  
\  

\  o
ra

 	
25

27
01

- 	
C

un
t  .

.i
  \
\  

-.
A

.,
 

 I
  

\\
  .a

rk
 	

25
27

0/
- 	

t  o
w  

1/
1
 \N
/S

&
S

/F
 W

o
rk

 	
25

27
0/

-  
Pa

u
  "
I  

" 
\L

.  I
 .  

7
i..

  
L.

  1
)..

  
	

fa
r t
 '1

'."
 Sc

he
du

le
  R

en
ts

.  
 

0
 I
 

.1 "
 .

.  
1

 
IN.

,%
e  o

n  
Sc

he
du

le
 	

10
11

i.
 	

stn
'o

; 	
...

...
...
.  ,

e,
  S

.  h
e d

ul
e  

Ite
m

s.
 	

15
16

h 	
■•  

-I
v 

.  
\
 bi

n
e
  o

n  
S

ch
ed

ul
e 	

16
42

/-  
he

n
.  

I
n 

 ,  h
e

   
ot

.i
l  "

11:
7

 
	

26
28

11
-  
	T

o
ta

l  -
I  
- 	

26
7

W
- 	

1  m
a
l
 

-I
-'
•
 
	

26
91

3/
- 

N
on

  S
c

he
du

le
  n

e
m

. 	
12

44
1,

- 	
N

on
  ‘
fl

ie
. d

u
k.

  n
e
in

 	
I  1

 In
ii 

- 	
N

oe
  s

c
he

du
le

  n
em

.  
	

13
97

5/
- 

C
os

t  o
f  1

.1
et

  ir
te

  W
o

r k
 	

51
63

00
/- 	

(m
1  o

f  I
  !

n
u
  i
t  

m
in

k 	
51

63
0n

 - 	
(  o

st
  o

f  E
le

ct
ri

c  
M

  o
rk

 	
51

63
0(

1/-
 

P
a

rt
  "

F
" 

S
c h

ed
u

le
  I
te

m
s.

 	
P

a
rt

  "
I
 "
 sc

he
d

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
	

P
ar

t  
-I

."
 ‘.

-II
..  d

a
l.
  :

Te
al

s,
  

 
A

t  p
ar

. 	
-
-
 	

A
t  o

n:
 	

-
-
 	

I.(
10

'..
  
\ 
'I

,  \
 :

 O
H

 ‘4
.  I

ll
th

Il
e 	

51
63

/-
  

Ite
m

s.
 

 

7.; so 
•••t — If IN 

4 
.... , _ -, 

_ _ 0 1- 
i- 
L., 

.4 
8 ,..., 
-0 
Y. -.7 

4. 
8 „. 
-cr 
- 
e 

C
.  T

o
ta

l  

TE 
Xi .c. — V., 

.4 
IrQ co 1-- c, nr 

Tc 

o
 

G
.  T

o
ta
l
 
 

; 

V 

.r. 

e; P ct5 ,., 
E. 

00 

.,.. m•I' 

ce  

•••1 

,..., 

r, 

r.-. ... 

c 

e, 
a 4 'c ..„ 

-- 
,,_— 
o' ..2 c 

4. ic „,,, r- , 
i:•1 

o ,-, 
,,., 
e.., 

-- •T 
en — 

ue ,..., 
c  
" 

es cc  
r, 

g 
so 
' 

7.  . 
8 on 

g 
'7 

.1 
3: 
n • 

wi E v 
— 7, 

•.' 

. 

.3 
- s. — c 

..- ti  .-. 

...... 	.." 

. 
gt  

— 
Qi c 
J 
.r. 

„ 

- r7. c 
-- 

.- 

r 

•-•_. 
fa 

-15 ..r. - 
c. .. 

: 

_ 
t., 

. . ,-„- 

vt 

cei c o 
.-.. 

= 

. -• _ 
/ 

3  0 
•• 7 F 

X 
t .0 -a s. ,.- 	01 .c. ?.,. 
8 E H 
J r 2 	--- 
_ .-- 	:: :. .:: 

_ - -t.  

? '•:- 
s  F 
, 

E E. 
M = 
a 

	

••••• 	,..-2 	. 

	

° 	''' 	E 

	

6. 	cui 	ci  

	

.s, 	c 	... c..-5 — 

	

.... 	= 	ai 

	

= 	:, 	r• , 	- 
c 

	

, 	7 	0 

	

:- 	c... 	z 

_t I,  
lw C 
0 	tl s ..:: v ti. — .... 	c 
7 %.1. 	2  

C, . . 	.. 
7, t 0 cl V a. 

.4 
 

. 
a 

-,2 -c (,.., 
.- tr. 
:".. z. 

••• 	c 0 	- .n v 0 ---• 

.
 

u
 

T
o

ta
l
 

"E
"
 
 

N
o
n
  S

ch
ed

u
le

  i
te

m
.  
 

C
os

t  o
f E

le
ct

ri
c  

W
o

rk
 

P
a
rt  

"F
"
 S
ch

e d
u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
 

.,•• , _ 
< 

4. 
. s 
F 

- 
• - . 
c., 

• 

• rc  . 
cn id 

LI  



(MUHANINI 
DIVISI 

KIIAN 'DORI) 
AC ' IU TS 0 F10ER. 

Buildings Di. ' No. II, 
Karachi. 

1 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1764, Dated:06.05.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.II, Karachi 

Name of Procuring Agency: 
	

Provincial Buildings Division No. II. Karachi. 

2 Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014- I 5/1764. Dated: 06.05.2015. 

3 Tender description / Name of work / item. APR to Sindh Secretariat Noll! (Old K.D.A. 	Building) 
Karachi, (Renovation of office of the Director Planning 
Development Research Wing at 2" Floor).  

4 	Method of Procurement: 	 Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5 	Tender Published: 	 SPPRA Sr.No.24101- 

6 	Total Bid documents Sold: 	 (03i 

7 	Total Bids Received: 	 (03) 

8 	Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	 Not applicable 

(Provide details in separate Ibrin) 

9 	No. of Bid technically qualified fir applicable): 	 Not applicable 

ID 	Bid (s) Rejected: 	 NIL .  

II 	Financial Bid Opening date 	 29.05.2015 

12 	Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 	Name of Firm or Bidder 
No. 

Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks. 

I 	 2 3 4 6 7 

1 
M/S. Kazi Associates. 1659054/. lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

Id  Lowest Accepted 

2 	M/S. Zaheer Ahmed Khan & Co: 1737596/- 2" Highest 

3 	M/S. A.R. Enterprises. 1784029/. Highest 

vats 
WAZAl. U N 	NGI) (NWIIA MAD YOUSUF Bill Ito) 

EXECt I 
Minori ' 

ENGINEER, 
I air Department 

Karachi. 

EY 
Provinc 

turivE ENGINEER, 
t I Buildings Division No. II, 

Karachi. 



C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
.  

J. 

D
a t

ed
:  0

6
.0

5.
20

15
 

lb
w

  o
f  

Is
su

e
:  2

8
.0

5
.2

01
5  

.5 

I 
	

 
R

at
e  

Q
u

o t
ed

 M
 t

h
e  

B
id

d
er

s/
C

o n
tr

ac
to

rs
.  
 

M
/S

.  
K

a/
  I

 
 
\
 ,
 'A
 N:

  L
a
c
s 	

M
/S

.Z
ah

ec
r  

A
h

m
ed

 K
ha

n
  &

  C
o.

 	
M

/S
.  A

.R
 E

nt
er

p r
is

es
 	

- 
_
  

C
o
st

  o
f
 C

is
  it

  W
or

k
 	

C
o
st

  o
f
 C

iv
il

 W
o
rk

 	
C

os
t  

o
f 

C
iv

il
 W

or
k

 
P

ar
t  

"A
"
 	

P
ar

t  
"

A
"

 	
P

ar
t  

"A
"

 
 

C
os

t  o
t'
so

n
.d

u
lc

  I
te

m
s.

 	
3
5
8
3
0
4
/.

 	
C

o
st

  o
f 

S
ch

e d
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
 	

3
5
8 3

0
4
/-

  
C

o
st

  o
f 

S
ch

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
 	

35
83

0
4/

.  
 

A
t  
P

ar
  o

n  
sc

he
du

le
 	

--
- 	

02
.0

0
%

  A
bo

ve
  O

n 	
71

66
/-

 	
1.
0
0
%

 B
el

ow
  o

n
  S

c
he

d
u

le
 	

3
5

8
3 4

 
It

em
s.

  
	

S
ch

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
 	

It
e m

s.
  
 

T
ot

a
l
 "
A

".
 	

3
5

8
3

04
/-

 	
T

ot
a
l
 "
A

"
.  
	

36
5

47
0/

-  
T

o t
al
 "
A

"
. 	

36
18

8
7

4
  4 s.. 

c gr 2 

. 
,-7., 
ft,4  

a. " F, 
4,1.--  .... 

0: 
44 
:0 
ri — 

6 

r- 

el 0 
r. — 

C
os

t  
of

 W
/S

&
S

/F
 W

or
k

 
P

ar
t  

"I
I"

 
 

C
os

s  
o
f 

S
cb

cd
u
k

 It
em

s.
  
 

1 0
5.

0
0
%

 A
bo

ve
  o

n
  

S
ch

ed
ul

e  
It

em
s.

  
 

T
o

ta
l
 "B

"
 

N
on

  S
ch

e d
u

le
  K

en
t.

  
 

G
.  T

ot
al
 
 

4 
0 

,... — n  

e. 
.— .4", 

en C 
(.1 (4  
— 

WI 

l'• 
M ,.... 
— 

I  C
o

st
  o

f
 W

/S
&

S
/F

 W
o
rk

 
P

ar
t  

"
B
"

 
 

C
os

t  o
f S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s,

  
0

5.
00

%
 A

b
ov

e  
on

  
S

ch
ed

ul
e  

It
em

s.
  
 

T
ot

al
 "
B
"

 
N

on
  S

ch
ed

u
le

  i
te

m
.  

G
.  T

o
ta
l
 
 

C
o
st

  o
f 

E
le

c t
ri

c  
W

or
k

 
P

ar
t  

"I
I-

 
I
 C

om
  .

.1 	
If

ro
v.

 	
14

46
7
81

- 
1

 A
I 	

',H
u

i,.
  

It
em

s  

T
o

ta
l  "

It
"
 
	

14
46

78
4
 
 

_
N

on
  S

c
he

d
u

le
  d

e
m

.  
	

1 1
56

07
2/

-  
G

.  T
o

ta
l  
	

16
59

05
4
/-

 
S

ay
  R

s:
  

A
  l 	

_
_

35
3

0
4

/-
  

_
_

1
3

  

T
o
rs

i  
\
  

 

I". 
.0 .1. 
cr 

41:3  

_ i 

—1—  .— 

C
.  
to

ta
l  

I  
S

ay
  R

s:
  


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22

